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OZN. ÚČEL MÍSTNOSTI PLOCHA

TERASA

PODLAHOVÁ PLOCHA BYTU 72.8 m 2

6.0 m 2

78.8 m 2PLOCHA CELKEM

6NP 6.A8.16 3+KK 72.8m2

CHODBA

POKOJ

LOŽNICE

PLOCHA PŘÍČEK

10.1

10.2

14.7

2.7

m2

m2

m2

16.4 KOUPELNA 4.2 m2

16.5

16.6

WC

OBÝVACÍ POKOJ + KK

1.5
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